
S.NO 

2 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

14 54667 

27 

ORDER ID FORM NUMBER 
16802 

28 

|46658 

50212 

20475 

|27384 

40778 

|28047 

|29142 

30395 

10721 

10973 

26714 

36109 

40793 

22198 

20781 

29704 

33013 

34710 

46190 

3201 

34471 

23148 
14263 

31492 
|25918 

|46452 
29 36578 

IMDU230010598 
|MDU230024844 
MDU230026989 

MDU230012411 

MDU230016299 
MDU230021206 
MDU230016691 

|MDU230008167 
MDU230015914 
MDU230007047 
MDU230004537 

MDU230016008 
MDU230021104 

MDU230020690 

|MDU230022711 

MDU230013276 

MDU230012533 

MDU230017726 

MDU230016574 

MDU230019291 

MDU230024537 

MDU230002015 

MDU230020258 

MDU230012882 

MDU230009306 

MDU230012999 

MDU230015238 

MDU230023564 

MDU230016313 

STUDENT_NAME 

DEPT. OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION 
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (FIRST) OF MA (JMC)- 2023-24 

MOSAM 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 

UMANG 

SUJEET 
POOJA 

PRASHANT 
AMIT KUMAR 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

PRASHANT KUMAR 
|VICKY 
|DEEPAK 

AMIT 

ANKIT 

RAKESH KUMAR 

|AJAY 

ROHIT 

RAMAN KUMAR 

KIRAN 

TUSHAR KUMAR 

SURESH 

NAVNEET 

SACHIN 

ROHIT 

|MAHIMA 
SUDHIR 

GULSHAN KUMAR 

|PREETI 

|AJAY 

RAJEEV 

INDU 

CATEGORY 

HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 
JHARYANA EWS CATEGORY 
|HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 

|BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B) BCB 
|HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B) BCB 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 

|DEPRIVED SCHEDULED CASTES (DSC) 
sCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

|HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

|ALL INDIA EWS CATEGORY 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B) BCB 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

DEPRIVED SCHEDULED CASTES (DSC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
|DEPRIVED SCHEDULED CASTES (DSC) 
|HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

DD MMlYY 
159 
18 5 

7 11 

1812 
25 8 
18 11 

|25 8 
20 8 

26 1 
10 

26 6 
5 5 

26 7 

16 10 
30 9 
16 9 
12411 

15 9 

30 12 
181 
21 8 
J27 6 
13 3 

16 8 

2012 
3 

25 

16 9 

Dept. of )obrmal1sna 
Mass Communicaign 
Maharsbi DayananUaverts 
ROHTAK-124 00 

ROLL NoMARKS 
200211923122 68.00 
2001 1923221 65.00 

19991923204 64.00. 
1998|1923142 63.00 
1998|1923149 63.00 
1997 1923015 63.00 

19931923192 ¬1.00 
19931923150 61.00 

19921923222 S9.00 
1998|1923047 58.00 
2001 1923012 57.00 

19991923025 57.00 
19981923171 57.00 
19951923005 56.00 
19971923180 56.00 
1998|1923172 56.00 
20011923094 55.00 
20001923219 54.00 
19981923212 53.00 
19961923127 53.00 
1999 1923184 53.00 
1996|1923178) 52.00 

2000|1923103 52.00 
|2001 1923203 S1.00 

1999 1923062 50.00 
1997 1923153) 49.00 

19951923166 47.00 

1999|1923006 47.00 

47.00 |2000|1923076| 



S.NO 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

45 

46 

47 

48 

40 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

ORDER ID FORM NUMBER 
32631 

13947 

34014 
8933 

36364 
10751 

|41786 
|21784 

39378 
22619 

3251 

11866 

51038 

34626 

|25942 

54738 

32227 

23008 

35927 

51878 

51133 

31825 

25892 

33373 

39334 

20381 

48987 

4443 

2164 

40380 
36257 
32846 

33132 

MDU230019284 
MDU230008912 
MDU230019697 

|MDU230005132 
MDU230021171 
MDU230007054 
MDU230013970 
MDU230013126 
MDU230022460 
MDU230013602 
MDU230002517 
MDU230006818 
MDU230019488 
MDU230020348 
MDU230015411 
MDU230029561 
MDU230019 109 
MDU230013837 
MDU230021003 
MDU230027855 
MDU230027594 
MDU230004826 
MDU230015516 
MDU230019514 
MDU230019481 
MDU230009653 
MDU230024949 
MDU230002982 
MDU230001857 

MDU230022845 
MDU230021163 
MDU230019344 
|MDU230018116 

STUDENT NAME 
|MANDEEP 

|DEEPAK 
CHINTU 

HIMANSHU 
RAKESH 

SARITA 

DEEPIKA 
|POOJA YADAV 
HARDEEP 
MOHIT BOORA 
NAMAN 

|SONU 

|SUNIL 
VIRENDER 

|HEMANT 
|AMZAD KHAN 
PREETI 

PARDEEP CHAHAR 
|ARZOO 
|PARMJEET 
SANJEET 

ASHISH 

|ASHISH 
| KAMLESH SHARMA 
|KHUSHANT 
SAHIL 

NIRUPMA 
NITESH 

HEMA SHARMA 

ASHISH KUMAR 
DINESH 
GAURAV 

MANISH KUMAR 

CATEGORY 
HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

sCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

|HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 
HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
|ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 
HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 
HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
|SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
BACKWARD ASSES OFEA 

Dept. 

QOHTAY 

|DDMM |YY 
15 3 

14 |11 

22 9 
11 3 

9 3 

1010 
14 

29 2 

1 

6 5 

10 

22 1 

|24 4 
13 11 

|20 5 

15 8 

6 

31 3 

7 

2 

5 7 

Mass Communicai 
Maharsbi Dayanandaerst 

14 1 

2912 

24 15 
12 3 
5 3 

295 
10 7 

21 4 
1 11 

ROLL No]MARKS 
|2000|1923105 47.00 
1999|1923048 
2003|1923045 
20021923071 
|2001 1923169 

2001 1923 196 
|20011923054 
1998|1923146 
19991923067 
1999|1923119 
2000|1923123 
1994| 1923200 
1998|19232 10 
19961923228 
20001923069 
20001923017 
20001923 154 

|2000|1923136 
2000 1923036 

1988|1923137 
19951923195 
19901923038 
20001923039 

47.00 

46.00 

46.00 

46.00 

46.00 

46.00 

46.00 

46.00 

46.00 

46.00 

46.00 

46.00 

46.00 

45.00 

45.00| 
45.00 

45.00 

45.00 

45.00 

45.00 

44.00 

44.00 

44.00 

44.00 

2001 1923086 
2001 1923091 
19981923186 
19981923132 
2002 1923135 
20021923068 43.00 
19951923041 43.00 
19961923057 43.00 

44.00 

43.00 

43.00 

|26 7 2001 1923058 43.00 

19951923110 42.00 



! 
S.NO 

63 

6-4 

6 5 

C:-0 

6 8 

69 

70 

71 

12 
73 

74 

I S 

7 6 

7 7 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

8 3 

84 

8 5 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

ORDER ID FORM NUMBER 

-W061 
1
-W3 S: 

/:. 1:.:. 
:_ 50 50 

12 , ..i3 

3672..i 

26555 

53986 

5 210..i 

32831 

37214 

33706 

23623 

28987 

49630 

52007 

370 63 

36474 

38726 

3 3162 

26615 

35641 

4 2187 

25715 

8368 

24322 

247 66 

49153 

31350 

24968 

41632 

4059 7 

1\ lDU : 30013301 

1\ lDU2300225S9 

1\1DU2300228..i9 

1\ 1DU230016232 

1\ 1 DU230015055 

MDU230008297 

MDU230010837 

M DU230015916 

MDU230029064 

M DU230023510 

MDU230004485 

MDU230021587 

MDU230019832 

MDU230014169 

M DU230017260 

MDU230026661 

MDU230027971 

MDU230021506 

MDU230021212 

MDU230022216 

MDU230019546 

MDU230015954 

MDU230020886 

MDU230006160 

MDU230015449 

MDU230005339 

MDU230010940 

MDU230012051 

MDU230026344 

MDU 230018694 

MDU230014988 

MDU230023249 

MDU230022933 

STUDENT NAME 

PRIYANKA 

DEEPIKA 

NEERAJ 

SAHIL 

GURU PARSHAD 

JOGINDER 

MINAKSHI 

KOMAL 

PRINCE 

DEEPAK 

TARUNA KUMAR! 

HARDEEP 

JEET SINGH 

PARVEEN 

ARYAN 

DIKSHA CHAUDHARY 

RAJINDER SINGH 

LOKESH 

NAVEEN KUMAR 

AMIT KUMAR 

ANISH SAINI 

ANJU 

SUMIT 

AJAY KUMAR 

MEENU 

NIKITA 

SAN DEEP 

JAVED KHAN 

TAMANNA 

MOHIT NEHRA 

MONIKA 

RAKESH AHU\WAT 

YAGYESH BALHARA 

CATEGORY 

BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 

BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 

BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 

BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 

BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 

BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 

HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 

BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 

BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 

DEPRIVED SCHEDULED CASTES (DSC) 

HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

DD MM YY ROLL NO MARKS 

20 10 2003 1923157 42 .00 

1 1 

23 7 

19 2 

27 10 

6 6 
9 11 

28 9 

2 1 

2000 1923055 42.00 

1997 1923128 42.00 

2000 1923187 42.00 

2000 1923064 42 .00 

2001 1923082 42 .00 

2001 1923115 41.00 

1999 1923096 41.00 

1997 1923156 41 .00 

30 8 1996 1923050 41.00 

6 8 2000 1923218 41.00 

3 8 1995 1923066 41.00 

31 1 2001 1923080 40.00 

14 12 2000 1923138 40.00 

12 4 1993 1923035 40.00 

11 4 2001 1923056 40.00 

25 2 1981 1923167 40.00 

20 4 1999 1923100 40.00 

27 10 1999 1923125 40.00 

6 3 1997 1923016 39.00 

11 1 2003 1923019 39.00 

4 3 1998 1923023 39 .00 

26 12 1994 1923206 39 .00 

13 4 1999 1923008 39.00 

9 4 2001 1923114 39.00 

10 10 2001 1923131 38.00 

15 6 1997 1923190 38.00 

14 5 2000 1923079 38.00 

4 10 2000 1923216 38.00 

22 7 1999 1923120 38.00 

12 7 2003 1923121 38.00 

31 8 

HARYANA OPEN GENrn ,u r1rn:: r:;nRyj HOGC) 27 6 

1993 1923170 38.00 

1999 1923230 38.00 

--=" ~ ,,..... ',l\ 1\.../ ' :--z-, 
Dept. 1_/ t '--' ---r \ •~ 
Masi Cbfup:iu'-9 lt~t1 ,r 
Mah:mhi [hjlUlJlJl 

-~- ___ QOHTAK-1~ . -ffl 



S.NO 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

106 

107 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

105 37260 

119 

ORDER ID FORM NUMBER 

120 

18588 

121 

29284 

108 22271 

48207 

124 

|45778 

127 

|26775 

128 

36239 

5954 

40190 
15124 

40631 

27154 

114 54200 

115 16280 

|53987 

117 35399 

16789 

118 1237 

|21709 

49316 

34426 

18610 

122 26720 

123 31011 

30998 
125 34396 

34287 
7292 

33488 
|24182 

MDU230011520 

MDU230017401 

MDU230025791 

MDU230024256 

MDU230015964 

MDU230020933 

MDU230002923 
MDU230019123 
MDU230008756 

MDU230020507 

MDU230022945 

MDU230016169 

MDU230012538 

|MDU230029036 
MDU230010579 

MDU230002554 
MDU230026463 

MDU230013969 

MDU230029209 

MDU230010322 

MDU230019294 

MDU230020719 

MDU23000102 1 
|MDU230011518 

MDU230019978 

MDU230004692 

MDU230015084 

MDU230018505 

|MDU230018007 
MDU230020209 

|MDU230014373 
MDU230015530 
MDU230014548 

|STUDENT NAME 
MANDEEP KUMAR 

KESHAV 
ADITYA 

|GURUVACHAN 

NISHU 

RAHUL 

|MADHU 

BAJRANG 
GEETANSH ANEJA 

HITESH 

NARESH 
ANKIT 

VIKAS 

PRAVEEN KUMAR 

LAKSHMI 
SALIT PARKASH 

ANJU 

RAHUL 

DEEPAK 

JAMAN KUMAR 

GURPREET SONI 

PRINCE 

SoURABH 

|JATIN SAINI 

KAJAL 

SUSHIL 

ANNU 
KOMAL 
MAMTA 

VISHAL 

|ATUL 

|SAURAV 

SONU 

CATEGORY 

|SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

|ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
DEPRIVED SCHEDULED CASTES (DSC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 
HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY{(AIO) 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
|BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 

BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 
DEPRIVED SCHEDULED CASTES (DSC) 

|HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

|HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

|SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

DD MM0YY 
12 12 
20 1 

13 

2 

10 9 
8 10 

14 |7 

11 

9 2 

11 12 
27 4 

5 4 

10 1 
17 2 
1511 

10 |7 

15 5 
22 6 

19 9 

3010 
24 12 
9 5 

10 

w 

15 6 
2 

15 1 
12 7 

13 17 

16 10 

14 2 

|23 8 
15 5 

Dept. of Souzhalisa & 
Mass Communicangn 
Mabarsbi DayanangUnversi 
ROHTAK-124 00 

ROLL NoMARKS 
|1995|1923107 38.00 
2000|1923090 37.00 
2002|1923003 37.00 
19991923065 37.00 
20001923134 36.00 
1995|1923162 36.00 
2002|1923102 36.00 
1996|1923043 36.00 
|20021923059 36.00 
2001 1923074 36.00 

1996|1923124 
2001|1923026 
1991 1923223 36.00 

1997 1923151 35.00 
1999|1923099 35.00 
20001923189 35.00 

1997 1923024 35.00 
19991923161 35.00 
2001| 1923051 34.00 
2001 1923010 34.00 
19991923063 34.00 

202111923155 34.00 
2000]1923202 34.00 

|20021923078 34.00 
1999|1923085 34.00 

1996| 19232 13 
2003|1923031 34.00 

36.00 

36.00 

34.00 

116 32640 

126 28895 

1999|1923097 34.00 

1998|1923104 34.00 

1999|1923229 34.00 

1998|1923042 34.00 

19991923197 34.00 
|2002| 1923201 34.00 



S.NO 

129 

130 30950 

131 

132 

133 36655 

136 

134 2880 

137 

135 26044 

138 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

149 

150 

151 

ORDER IDFORM NUMBER 
33220 

153 

|24817 

154 

20870 

155 

156 

148 20095 

157 

139 31027 

140 36817 MDU230021335 

141 42141 MDU230020062 

142 21403 |MDU230012927 

14161 

52118 

161 

41220 

37364 

152 30835 

47460 

39479 

23633 

26508 

47333 |MDU230025273 

52132 

|23704 

29562 

26439 

47403 

158 

159 48950 

39290 

160 27798 

MDU230015659 

MDU230018378 

35464 

MDU230003936 

MDU230010388 

MDU230011403 

MDU230002292 

|MDU230015624 
MDU23000925O 

MDU230028048 

MDU230018406 

MDU230023083 

MDU230021572 

MDU230024362 

MDU230012 192 

MDU230021665 

MDU2300142 12 
MDU230015886 

MDU230018392 

MDU230028017 

MDU230014251 

MDU230017417 

MDU230015832 

MDU230024926 

|MDU230022442 
MDU230026206 

|MDU230016504 
MDU230020654 

STUDENT NAME 
DEEPAK 

HIMANSHU 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

JASMINE 

RAHUL 

UJJWAL 

SANDEEP YADAV 

KAJAL 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

RAVINDER KUMAR 

VINAY KUMAR 

SUSHMA 

|SAGAR 
TANYA 

HIMANSHU KUMAR 
POOJA 

MANISHA 

POOJA 

|ANMOL 
RAKESH 

VIKAS 

AJAY 

REKHA 
RAJA 

ANISH 

JYOTI 

MANJU 

|SACHIN 
SONIYA 

JOGENDER 

RAHUL YADAV 

|ABHISHEK 
|ABHISHEK 

CATEGORY 

ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 
ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 
ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 
DEPRIVED SCHEDULED CASTES (DSC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

|ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
|SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

DD MM|YY 
247 
15 2 
2 10 

4 11 

1 

7 

1 

12 12 

2011 
22 12 
1 6 

16 4 

14 |2 
5 

12 10 

10 11 

2010 

24 17 
4 

+onomHo 
4 

2 

3 

5 

4 

5 

5 

11 10 

3 

1 

3 

6 1 

3 2 

26 11 
19 10 

4 

6 12 

17 3 
Dept. okJeunil1sr 

Mass Communicaion 
Mabarsbi DayananUnverst 
ROHTAK-124 00s 

ROLL NoMARKS 
1997 1923049 

1997 1923072 

1994 1923225 

20001923 147 
|20001923077 33.00 
20011923159 33.00 

1999|1923220 33.00 

20021923193 33.00 
|2002 1923084 33.00 

19861923148 33.00 
1999|1923174 33.00 

1998|1923226 33.00 

2000| 1923215 33.00 

2003|1923185 
20011923217 

2001 1923073 
20001923 145 
19991923111 
20001923143 31.00 

2001 1923004 
19991923176 
1997|1923165 

1998|1923018 

33.00 

1996|1923083 
1994|1923113 
1998|1923 183 

2001|1923199 

1986| 1923081 
20001923164 

1997| 1923001 

20001923002 

33.00 

33.00 

32.00 

32.00 

32.00 

32.00 

31.00 

30.00 

30.00 

30.00 

30.00 

30.00 

30.00 

30.00 

30.00 

29.00 

29.00 

29.00 

29.00| 

MDU230020865 35663 

49929 |MDU230026857 

20041923030 31.00 

1997|1923168 31.00 

31.00 



S.NO 

162 

163 

165 

164 50656 

29036 

167 

168 

166 11882 

169 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

170 11745 

176 

177 

179 

180 

ORDER ID FORM NUMBER 

181 

14046 

182 

15732 

183 

184 

35033 

25381 

22973 

51881 
38533 

178 38854 

33552 
10617 

|47259 

26134 

|40713 

31105 

33251 

|46813 

33136 
26537 

48734 

MDU230009115 

MDU230009987 

MDU230027306 

MDU230015750 

|MDU230007819 
MDU230020525 

MDU230015192 

MDU230013841 

MDU230007731 

MDU230026361 

MDU23002 1695 

MDU230018914 

MDU230002735 

MDU230020198 

MDU230015680 

MDU230022804 

MDU230022236 
MDU230018569 

MDU230003 148 

MDU230024969 

MDU230016560 

MDU230014059 

MDU230026070 

|STUDENT NAME 
AMIT 

KAVITA 

ANKIT 

PURNIMA 

RAVINDER 

REETU 

ANJALI 

KHUSHB00 

KHUSHBOO SAINI 

POOJA 

SAHIL PAWADIA 

SUMIT KUMAR 

|ANJALI 

ANKIT 

MANISH 

PAWAN 

DARSHAN 

SHEETAL 

HUNNY 

|SUNNY KUMAR 
|HEMLATA 
MOHIT 

PINKI 

CATEGORY 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
|SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
JHARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 

BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
|ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

DD MM YY ROLL NOMARKS 

28 12 19831923013 29.00 

25 1999|1923089 29.00 

6 10 19991923028 28.00 

|24 10 l20001923158 28.00 

20 2 19961923173 28.00 

3 7 

31 3 

deaa 

7 

28 8 

29 9 
20 4 

3 

17 4 

13 9 

11 8 

12 7 

2111 

19 10 

l19 11 

10 1 

2001|1923092 

20001923093 
1998 1923144 

27.00 1996|1923188 
1999|1923208 27.00 

27.00 |2001 192302 1 
26.00 2000|1923027 
26.00 1997|1923109 

19961923139 25.00 

1998|1923046| 
|2000]1923198 
1998|1923075 
1998|1923211 
|20001923070 
19991923118 

27.00 

Dept. of Joumal1sn & 
Mass Commuicaion 
Mabarsbi Dayanand Uuversrt 
ROHTAK-124 0o)ua 

27.00 

27.00 

25.00 

25.00 

24.00 

24.00 

24.00 

23.00 

19991923141 20.00 

20 12 20001923175 28.00 
133 2003|1923022 28.00 

21 7 


